
Pandharpur

26
3

470

475

485

47
0

475

599

542

536

505

553

496

552

495

478

535

489

533

537

534

497

600

477

533

601

603

504
510

551

490

557

538493 540

602

539494

513

541

549

492

498

604545

550

491

543

548

476

464

531

605

547

472

511

478

500 503

527

530

474

529
528

544
606

Ropale

Ashti

Yeoti

Yeoti

75°25'30"E

75°25'30"E

75°25'0"E

75°25'0"E

75°24'30"E

75°24'30"E

75°24'0"E

75°24'0"E

17
°4

9'0
"N

17
°4

9'0
"N

17
°4

8'3
0"

N

17
°4

8'3
0"

N

17
°4

8'0
"N

17
°4

8'0
"N

17
°4

7'3
0"

N

17
°4

7'3
0"

N

17
°4

7'0
"N

17
°4

7'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field w ork should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D6C3c6gAISLUS CODE-
      282.11Area in Ha-

Dist-Solapur,Taluka-Pandharpur  (BM-93/06/07)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


